COMPAGNIE DES ARCHERS REUNIS
18 Meétres Ligue des 22 et 23 octobre 2011

Arbitres : Mme.Dominique PAULUS
Mr.Toni DIPIERDOMENICO
Mr.Jean-Claude MILANI

Brevet Recurve Viseur (BRV) 80cm/10m

316020 DECASTEAU Grenelle SSC 273 + 273

610027 LEFORT Arthur ACF 242 + 237

316022 DEFISE Andy SSC 223 + 228

316035 WOIT Thomas SSC 219 + 213
Recurve Brevet Benjamin (RBB) 80cm/10m

305015 HACQUART Louis CAR 261 + 264
Recurve Brevet Benjamin (RBB) 60cm/18m

320020 DELMOTTE Alexandre LEF 160 + 127
Recurve Brevet Senior (RBS) 60cm/18m

316042 KALENGA Philippe SSC 250 + 263
Recurve Homme Benjamin (RHB) 60cm/18m
1 703028 FERCOT Dorian FBG 273 + 263
2 316007 DURIEUX Marc SSC 253 + 261
3 314015 ROSAR Nicolas SAG 256 + 251
4 703022 CROES Quentin FBG 238 + 262
5 705009 VROMAN Antoine CAB 233 + 229
6 703003 CARPENT Dylan FBG 233 + 222
7 706006 ADAM Chris BTS 160 + 173
Recurve Dame Cadette (RDC)
1 315007 LETE Laura ACB 244 + 257
Recurve Homme Cadet (RHC)
1 314012 ROSAR Mathieu SAG 259 + 265
2 706015 ADAM Frederic BTS 255 + 254
3 411017 BATTISTINI Jérdme ADS 247 + 253
4 703009 KNOTT Joeffrey FBG 239 + 240
5 320023 PIZZINATO Jonathan LEF 220 + 230
6 703013 DELVAUX Xavier FBG 209 + 240
7 703008 CIRLANDE Alexandre FBG 230 + 210
Recurve Homme Junior (RHJ)
1 411016 PAGANELLI Geoffrey ADS 230 + 244
2 316023 ESPALARD Corentin SSC 224 + 209
Recurve Dame 1 (RD1)
1 252105 WAGNER Anne-Cécile FAO 223 + 250
2 252017 VAN LIPPEVELDE Armelle FAO 229 + 235
Recurve Dame 2 (RD2)
1 610054 DANLOQOY Pascale ACF 242 + 238
2 610015 ALBERTY Muriel ACF 238 + 238
3 319041 DAIX Magali ECA 159 + 193

Recurve Dame Master (RDM)
1 316004 CORNU Linda SSC 200 + 213
2 207060 BAUDOUX Pamela GAU 202 + 202
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Recurve Homme 1 (RH1)
314008 PONCHAUT
252072 LEROY
207011 DOS SANTOS
305002 BETTENS
305029 MERCIER
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Recurve Homme 2 (RH2)

1 311019 VAN CRAEYNEST
2 703033 GILAIN

3 316031 WOIT

4 610043 BOUDART
5

6

7

8

304007 COTTENS
252139 D'HONT
703012 MERCIER
305011 CASAERT
9 610007 GENIN
10 703015 MARY
11 706010 ADAM
12 411050 BERCK

Recurve Homme Master (RHM)

1 316040 HARDY

2 314002 DECUYPER

3 316006 LUCAS

4 703005 MINET

5 252101 VAN LIPPEVELDE
Nu Recurve Senoir (NRS) 60 cm/18 m
1 705042 VROMAN

2 411011 SCHILS

Nu Longbow Senior (NLS) 60 cm/18 m

1 306017 DENUIT

Nu Recurve Master (NRM) 60 cm/18 m

1 207029 VAN WALLENDAEL

2 703024 SIMON
3 705052 GRIFASI
4 411052 VELICAZ

Steve
Quentin
Luis Dini
Alexis
Pierre

Jonathan
Gérald
Frédéric
Jean-Francois
David
Philippe
Guy
Fabrice
Marc
Laurent
Jean-Lou
Fréderic

Michel
Jean
André
Philippe
Paul

Christophe
Patrick

Jean-Jacques

Pierre
Michel
Francois
Joseph

Compound Homme Benjamin (CHB) 60cm/18m
1

610005 FRAIPONT

Compound Homme Cadet (CHC)

1 312019 SCARCERIAUX
Compound Homme Junior (CHJ)
1 320012 EVLARD
Compound Dame 1 (CD1)

1 316024 TROTTA

2 320015 DEPIEDS

Compound Dame 2 (CD2)
1 320002 HULIN
2 316016 DESTERCK

Julien

Baptiste

Marc

Rosa
Anais

Frangoise
Fernande

SAG

FAO
GAU
CAR
CAR

PAC
FBG
SSC

ACF
CAT
FAO
FBG
CAR
ACF
FBG
BTS
ADS

SSC
SAG
SSC
FBG
FAO

CAB
ADS

CEN

GAU
FBG
CAB
ADS

ACF

FAC

LEF

SSC
LEF

LEF
SSC

275
281
245
218
218
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283
280
265
267
265
268
253
245
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245
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263
258
251
246
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281
274
245
231
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288
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276
274
263
261
252
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232
220
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Compound Dame Master (CDM)

1 610028 LAURENT Anne
2 320018 DELMOTTE Joelle
3 255040 NOEL Maryse
Compound Dame Vétéran (CDV)
1 314007 RAEYMACKERS Christiane
Compound Homme 1 (CH1)
1 255023 GODICHAL Christophe
2 320006 DELVIGNE Silviu
Compound Homme 2 (CH2)
1 319024 MARCEL Eddy
2 704014 DEBROUX Jean-Frangois
3 302004 VAN HUFFEL Patrick
4 316034 VANDERVEKEN Yves
5 315009 THOMASSIN Charles
6 319053 VAN TRICHTVELD Denis
7 306017 DENUIT Jean-Jacques
8 316037 NOIRET Franck
9 610018 FRAIPONT Philippe
10 320007 DELVIGNE Dominique
Compound Homme Master (CHM)
1 16012 DAIX Raymond
2 610027 PHILIPPE Louis
3 610046 TABURY Henry
ompound Homme Vétéran (CHV)
315042 MEES Bernard
315021 THOMASSIN Raymond
314014 NONNON Ernest

C
1
2
3
4
5
6

314003 SCALISI Toni
306001 DETIENNE

701019 DAJKA Charles

INTER-EQUIPE ARC RECURVE

P OoO~NOOITE, WNE

0

Fleche Brisée de Godinne

Silver Star Charleroi

Le Sagittaire

Francs Archers d'Ottignies

Archery Club de la Famenne
Archers de Seraing

Compagnons Archers de Bertransar
Compagnie des Archers Réunis
Guilde des Archers de Saint-Pierre
Les Bons Tirels d'Seuris

INTER-EQUIPE ARC COMPOUND

g~ owN -

Archers du Chateau Binche
Silver Star Charleroi
Archery Club de la Famenne
Le Sagittaire

Les Archers de Fosteau

Jean-Claude

ACF
LEF
ABA

SAG

ABA
LEF

ECA
TAB
LFE
SSC
ACB
ECA
CEN
SSC
ACF
LEF

SSC
ACF
ACF

ACB
ACB
SAG
SAG
CEN
LAW

FBG

SSC

SAG
FAO
ACF
ADS
CAB
CAR
GAU
BTS

ACB
SSC
ACF
SAG
LEF

274 + 274
201 + 235
199 + 231
276 + 276
286 + 287
262 + 254
286 + 282
281 + 286
277 + 283
276 + 280
276 + 278
279 + 274
277 + 269
271 + 275
269 + 274
269 + 267
281 + 276
269 + 267
259 + 271
285 + 282
278 + 283
276 + 270
272 + 259
266 + 264
235 + 244
569 + 536 + 520 =
556 +522 + 514 =
556 +524 + 509 =
555 + 526 + 473 =
539 +512 +480 =
500 + 474 + 472 =
471 +462 + 442 =
515 + 449 + 407 =
490 + 455 + 404 =
509 +477 + 333 =
567 + 561 + 554 =
557 + 556 + 552 =
550 + 548 + 543 =
552 + 546 + 531 =

540 + 536 + 535 =
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553
546 (14-41)
546 (12-46)
=543
=536

=557
=536
=530
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1375
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1665
1641
1629
1611



